
Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Code E-mail Office Phone Mobile Phone
3Oaks Consulting

Jason Arellano 324 S. Santa Fe St Suite A Visalia CA 92392 jasona@3-oaks.co 559-802-3052 559-471-9210
Anton Smeerdyk PE Consulting

Tony Smeerdyk 28630 Capano Bay Ct. Menifee CA 92584 a.smeerdyk@verizon.net 951-712-2352
BJ Palmer & Associates, Inc.

Aaron McManus One Ridgegate Dr. Suite 105 Temecula CA 92590 amcmanus@bj-palmer.com 951-699-8100
Cory Palmer One Ridgegate Dr. Suite 105 Temecula CA 92590 cpalmer@bj-palmer.com 951-699-8100

Boyer Dry Utilities
Ryan Hislop 101 S. El Camino Real Suite 200 San Clemente CA 92672 ryan@boyerdryutilities.com 949-388-5241 949-726-2170

NV5
Chris Beeman 26835 Jefferson Ave Suite A Murrieta CA 92562 chris.beeman@nv5.com 951-834-9920 951-553-4162
Barry Guimond 26835 Jefferson Ave Suite A Murrieta CA 92562 bguimond@butskoutility.com 951-834-9920
James Pasquan 26835 Jefferson Ave Suite A Murrieta CA 92562 jim.pasquan@nv5.com 951-990-6702

Pacific Utility Installation
Mike Hall 510 Malloy Ct Corona CA 92878 mike.hall@pacificutility.com 909-315-1443
Jeremy Jordan 510 Malloy Ct Corona CA 92878 Jeremy.Jordan@pacificutility.com 661-238-6360

  Michelle Wattenbarger 510 Malloy Ct Corona CA 92878 michelle.wattenbarger@pacificutility.com 951-306-4129
JB Utility Design, LLC

Joel Basiliere 159 California Ct Mission Viejo CA 92692 jbasiliere@jbutilitydesigns.com 949-328-7954
E4 Design

Gabriel Guy 1211 Puerta Del Sol Suite 270 San Clemente CA 92673 gabriel@e4design.com 949-835-4185
Brandon Ward 1211 Puerta Del Sol Suite 270 San Clemente CA 92673 brandon@e4design.com 443-327-9273
Derek Gooding 1211 Puerta Del Sol Suite 270 San Clemente CA 92673 derek@e4design.com 949-799-2440 951 415-6565
Claudine Martin 1211 Puerta Del Sol Suite 270 San Clemente CA 92673 claudine@e4design.com 949-357-1427

JEC Utility Consultants
Jason Cartaya P.O. Box 891953 Temecula CA 92589 Jcartaya@mac.com 951-757-9248

Moran Utility Services
Alicia Diederichs 27127 Calle Arroyo Suite 1907 San Juan Capistrano CA 92675 adiederichs@moranutility.com 949-429-5566 x4 949-429-9967

   Stephen Ebstein 27127 Calle Arroyo Suite 1907 San Juan Capistrano CA 92675 steve.ebstein@moranutility.com 949-429-5566 x6 949-878-0254
Josh Gibson 27127 Calle Arroyo Suite 1907 San Juan Capistrano CA 92675 jgibson@moranutility.com 949-429-5566 949-299-9080
John Pyles 27127 Calle Arroyo Suite 1907 San Juan Capistrano CA 92675 john.pyles@moranutility.com 949-429-5566 x12 949-484-3299

Morrow Management
Scott Morrow 1130 Via Callejon San Clemente CA 92673 scott@morrowmgmt.com 949-218-8500 949-533-5050
Chuck Snedeker 1130 Via Callejon San Clemente CA 92673 chuck@morrowmgmt.com 949-218-5700
Jessica Wilson 1130 Via Callejon San Clemente CA 92673 jessica@morrowmgmt.com 949-218-5740 970-769-3106
Andrew Ines 1130 Via Callejon San Clemente CA 92673 andrew@morrowmgmt.com 323-440-4766
Richard Arredondo 1130 Via Callejon San Clemente CA 92673 richard@morrowmgmt.com 909-519-2700
Troy Wines 1130 Via Callejon San Clemente CA 92673 troy@morrowmgmt.com 951-837-6594
David Rodriguez 1130 Via Callejon  San Clemente CA 92673 davidr@morrowmgmt.com 626-715-0313
Taylor Walters 1130 Via Callejon San Clemente CA 92673 taylor@morrowmgmt.com 949-218-8500 949-218-6734
Lyda Bacon 1130 Via Callejon San Clemente CA 92673 lyda@morrowmgmt.com 949-482-9369
Adam Kerns 1130 Via Callejon San Clemente CA 92673 adam@morrowmgmt.com 949-218-8500
David Wolff 1130 Via Callejon San Clemente CA 92373 david@morrowmgmt.com 949-218-7305
Matt Holley 1130 Via Callejon San Clemente CA 92673 mholley@morrowmgmt.com 949-218-5740 949-303-9475

R.D. Utility Solutions
Rich Dubois 6237 N. Palm Ave Rialto CA 92377 rich.dubois@hotmail.com 909-800-8881
Rusty S. Dubois 1490 Arena Ave Bullhead City AZ 86442

Rodriguez Utility Designs
Jose Rodriguez 26410 Redoak ST Menifee CA 92584 jose@rodriguezutilitydesigns.com 714-675-2523

Utility Design Solutions
Gina White 30212 Tomas Suite 110 Rancho Santa Margarita CA 92688 gwhite@udsolutions.net 949-988-0069 949-412-8466

Utility Specialists 
 Monica Rubiano 24551 Raymond Way Suite 100 Lake Forest CA 92630 mar@utilityspecialists.com 949-770-1900
 John B Guerrero 25909 Pala Suite 260 Mission Viejo CA 92691 jbg@utilityspecialists.com 949-770-1900 949-410-6359
Silvestre Villadoble 25909 Pala Suite 260 Mission Viejo CA 92691 sgv@utilityspecialists.com 949-770-1900 949-315-9246
Justin Beech 41870 Kalmia St Suite 125 Murrieta CA 92562 jkb@utilityspecialists.com 951-834-9595 951-319-7744

   Nate Boyd 41870 Kalmia St Suite 125 Murrieta CA 92562 ndb@utilityspecialists.com 951-834-9595 951-970-2436
CADD Engineering
    Kevin McMullen 135 Montara Dr Aliso Viejo CA 92656 kevin@caddeng.com 949-306-3190 949-306-3190
Power Chord Utility Consultants
    Joshua Thiel 12871 Via Aventura Santa Ana CA 92705 josh@powerchordutility.com 714-822-7061
Aurora Blue 386 Beech Ave Suite B1 Torrance CA 90501

Christy Pedraza christy@abutility.com 310-729-7657
Jared Martin jared@abutility.com 310-729-5992

So Cal Utility Solutions 39252 Winchester Rd Suite 107-315 Murrieta CA 92563
Andy Scott andy@scusolutions.com 951-579-3111
Martin Ponce martin@scusolutions.com 951-446-0146 951-285-6284

Rise Utility Design
Mike Van Groningen 2491 Alluvial Ave Clovis CA 93611 mike@riseutility.com 559-479-7370
OMNI Utility Group, Inc.
Daniel Van Groningen 2491 Alluvial Ave Clovis CA 93611 daniel@omniutility.com 559-246-2002
Dry Utility Experts 
Matthew Madali 125 N Olive St Orange CA 92868 mmadali@duexperts.com 951-452-4010
David Calderon 125 N Olive St Orange CA 92868 david@duexperts.com 951-429-8330 714-398-9162
The Dry Utility Group, Inc.

Andrew Pasquan 137 E 11th Ave Escondido CA 92025 andrew.pasquan@t-dug.com 951-990-6701
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